
ISLAND-WIDE
DELIVERY AVAILABLE

SPECIALTY PIZZAS

TOPPINGS

12oz Soda Cans
20oz Bottled Soda
16oz Bottled Water
2 Litre Bottled Soda
Beer
6-pack
White Wine
Red Wine

JUMBO CHICKEN WINGS

GINO'S KEBAB

DESSERTS

DRINKS

All Pastas are served with a Freshly Baked Breadstick

Spaghetti Garlic Herb Sauce
Spaghetti & Meatballs
Spaghetti & Italian Sausage
Beef Lasagne
Chicken Parmesan
Breaded Chicken Breast, Spaghetti Marinara, Melted Provolone

$8.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$13.00

Includes Carrots, Celery Sticks & choice of Blue Cheese / Ranch Dressing

4 Wings
8 Wings
12 Wings
24 Wings

CHOOSE ONE SAUCE PER ORDER OF WINGS
Atomic
Hot
Medium
Mild
Jerk

Sweet Chili
BBQ
Garlic & Herb
Honey Mustard
Ranch

(White or Wheat Flatbread Wraps) All Kebabs served with Lettuce, Onion,
Tomato and Cucumber

Doner Kebab
Chicken Kebab
Sauces
Chili Sauce, Sweet Donair Sauce, Tzatziki Sauce, Garlic Sauce, 
Gino's Special Kebab Sauce
Extra Chicken
Extra Beef and Lamb

$8.00
$16.00
$24.00
$42.00

$9.75
$9.75

$1.50
$2.00

New York Style Cheesecake
Chocolate Brownie
Add Sauce
Cherry, Strawberry, Chocolate

$6.00
$6.00
$1.50

$1.85
$2.25
$2.00
$3.75
$3.25
$16.00
$20.00
$20.00

Caybrew, White Tip, Corona, Michelob Ultra, Heineken

Pinot Grigio, Sauvignon Blanc
Chianti, Merlot

Caybrew, White Tip, Corona, Michelob Ultra, Heineken

PASTAS

8" HOT SUBS

8" COLD SUBS & WRAPS
White, Wheat or Wrap
Tuna Salad

Club

Turkey Swiss

Italian

B.L.T.

Fresh Mozzarella & Tomato

Tuna Salad, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cucumber, Mayo

Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Swiss, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Mayo

Turkey, Swiss, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Mayo

Salami, Ham, Pepperoni, Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Vinaigrette

Smoked Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo

Buffalo Mozzarella, Tomato, Fresh Basil, Balsamic Vinaigrette

$8.50

$12.00

$11.25

$11.75

$12.00

$10.75

White or Wheat
Meatball

Chicken Parmesan

Sausage

Cuban

Grilled chicken

Ham & Cheddar Melt

Tuna Melt

Philly Cheese Steak

Chicken Philly

Jerk Chicken

Meatball, Marinara Sauce, Melted Provolone

Breaded Chicken Breast, Marinara Sauce, Melted Provolone

Italian Sausage, Sauteed Peppers, Onion, Mushroom, Marinara Sauce

Ham, Salami, Swiss, Pickle, Mustard

Grilled Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Mayo

Stack of Black Forrest Ham, Melted Cheddar

Tuna Salad, Melted Cheddar, Mayo

Thinly Sliced Tender Steak, Sauteed Peppers, Mushroom, Onion, Provolone

Chicken Breast, Sauteed Pepper, Onion, Mushroom, Provolone

Jerk Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Tomato, Jerk Mayo

$9.75

$10.75

$10.75

$10.25

$9.75

$9.25

$9.25

$11.25

$10.25

$10.25

623 7777

CAYMANIAN OWNED
SINCE 2005

Basic Cheese

Gino's Classic

Pepperoni Supreme

Taco

BBQ Chicken

Hawaiian

White

Meat Mania

Buffalo Chicken

F.A.B.

Veggie Supreme

Gino's Kebab

Jerk Chicken

Build Your Own 5 Topping Pizza

Gino's Calzone

Fillings

14" Gluten Free Pizza available                          add $4.00

Marinara Sauce, Mozzarella

Double Pepperoni, Mozzarella

Pepperoni, Green Peppers, Onion, Mushroom, Black Olives, Mozzarella

Ground Beef, Onion, Tomato, Black Olives, Jalapeno, Cheddar, Side of Salsa

Grilled Chicken Breast, Caramelized Onion, BBQ Sauce, Cheddar, Mozzarella

Ham, Pineapple, Mozzarella

Light Garlic Oil, Mozzarella, Artichoke, Sliced Tomato, Kalamata Olives, Basil

Pepperoni, Ham, Sausage, Bacon, Mozzarella

Marinated Chicken, Medium Buffalo Sauce, Onion, Cheddar, Mozzarella

Feta Cheese, Avocado, Bacon, Fresh Mozzarella

Mushroom, Green Pepper, Onion, Tomato, Artichoke, Spinach, Mozzarella

Doner Kebab Meat, Onion, Mozzarella, Gino's Special Kebab Sauce

Jerk Chicken, Green Pepper, Onion, Mozzarella

Basic Cheese Pizza, then add 5 toppings of your choice!

Pepperoni and Cheese

$3.25

$3.50

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.50

$4.00

$4.50

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$15.75

$1.50

$18.00

$22.25

$23.75

$23.75

$23.75

$23.75

$23.75

$24.75

$23.75

$25.75

$23.75

$23.75

$23.75

$23.75

$21.25

$25.75

$27.75

$27.75

$27.75

$27.75

$27.75

$28.75

$27.75

$28.75

$27.75

$27.75

$27.75

$28.75

Slice Additional Topping
14" Additional Topping
18" Additional Topping
Salad Topping
Meats
Anchovies
Ham
Grilled Chicken
Ground Beef
Italian Sausage
Bacon
Pepperoni
Meatballs
Steak
Tuna
Doner Kebab Meat
Chicken Kebab Meat

Cheeses
Feta
Shredded Mozzarella
Parmesan
Provolone
Cheddar
Mozzarella
Blue Cheese
Other
Kalamata Olives
Black Olives
Guacamole
Pineapple
Fresh Basil

Vegetables
Cucumber
Celery
Artichoke
Caramelized Red Onion
Sweetcorn
Green & Red Peppers
Jalapeno
Mushroom
White Onion
Roasted Garlic
Spinach
Sundried Tomato
Carrots

Only Displayed Pizza Sold by the Slice Slice 14" 18"

$0.50
$1.75
$2.75
$1.75

SALADS

SOUPS

FRESH CUT FRIES
Fresh Cut Fries
Cheesy Fries
Melted Cheddar & Mozzarella
Poutine
Fries, Melted Cheddar & Gravy
Gino's Poutine
Doner Kebab Meat, Melted Cheddar & Mozzarella

Step 1: Choose your Base:
Iceberg
Romaine
Spinach
Step 2: Choose from Gino's Toppings at $1.75 per Topping
Step 3: Choose your dressing:

APPETIZERS
Pizza Cupcakes (6 Cheese & 6 Pepperoni)
Famous Conch Fritters
Chicken Fingers, Honey Mustard, or BBQ Sauce
Carrots, Celery & Dip
Mozzarella Sticks with Marinara Sauce
Garlic Breadsticks with Marinara Sauce
Cheesy Bread
Cheesy Garlic Breadsticks with Marinara Sauce
Garlic Bread with Marinara Sauce

$25.00
$18.00
$10.00
$5.00
$8.00
$5.50
$7.50
$6.50
$5.00

Cup
$5.00
$6.00

Minestrone Soup
Chicken Noodle Soup

Bowl
$7.00
$7.25

Small
$3.25
$6.00

Large
$5.50
$9.00

$7.50 $10.75

$9.75 $12.75

BUILD YOUR OWN SALAD:

Ranch, Blue Cheese, Gino's Vinaigrette, Greek Vinaigrette,
Balsamic Vinaigrette, Honey Lime Vinaigrette

Small
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50

Large
$7.00
$7.00
$7.50

Caesar
Romaine Lettuce, Croutons, Parmesan, Caesar Dressing

$7.50 $12.50

Greek
Feta Cheese, Kalamata Olives, Green Peppers, Red Onion,
Tomato, Cucumber, Greek Vinaigrette

$9.25 $14.75

House
Iceberg Lettuce,  Green Peppers, Tomato, Cucumber, Red
Onion, Choice of Dressing

$6.75 $12.25

Caprese
Sliced Tomato, Fresh Mozzarella, Fresh Basil, Balsamic
Vinaigrette

$9.00 $13.75

Cobb
Bacon, Hard Boiled Egg, Blue Cheese, Tomato, Artichoke,
Romaine Lettuce, Guacamole, Gino's Vinaigrette

$10.00 $15.00

Fiesta
Ground Beef or Grilled Chicken, Iceberg Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Corn,
Black Beans, Jalapeno, Tortilla Chips, Cheddar, Honey Lime Vinaigrette

$12.00 $15.50


