#### **APPETIZERS**

Pizza Cupcakes (6 Cheese & 6 Pepperoni)	\$25.00
Famous Conch Fritters	\$18.00
Chicken Fingers, Honey Mustard, or BBQ Sauce	\$10.00
Carrots, Celery & Dip	\$5.00
Mozzarella Sticks with Marinara Sauce	\$8.00
Garlic Breadsticks with Marinara Sauce	\$5.50
Cheesy Bread	\$7.50
Cheesy Garlic Breadsticks with Marinara Sauce	\$6.50
Garlic Bread with Marinara Sauce	\$5.00

#### **SOUPS**

	Cup	Bowl
Minestrone Soup	\$5.00	\$7.00
Chicken Noodle Soup	\$6.00	\$7.25

### **FRESH CUT FRIES**

	Small	Large
Fresh Cut Fries	\$3.25	\$5.50
Cheesy Fries	\$6.00	\$9.00
Melted Cheddar & Mozzarella		
Poutine	\$7.50	\$10.75
Fries, Melted Cheddar & Gravy	#O 7F	¢12.75
Gino's Poutine	\$9.75	\$12.75
Doner Kebab Meat, Melted Cheddar & Mozzarella		

#### **SALADS**

Small Large

\$10.00 \$15.00

\$12.00 \$15.50

# **BUILD YOUR OWN SALAD:**Step 1: Choose your Base:

Step 1. Choose your base.	# 4 OO	#7 OO
Iceberg	\$4.00	\$7.00
Romaine	\$4.00	\$7.00
	\$4.50	\$7.50
Spinach		
Step 2: Choose from Gino's Toppings at \$	1.75 per	Topping
Step 3: Choose your dressing:		
Ranch, Blue Cheese, Gino's Vinaigrette, Greek Vinaigr	ette.	
Balsamic Vinaigrette, Honey Lime Vinaigrette		
Caesar	<b>47.50</b>	¢40.50
Caesai	\$7.50	\$12.50
Romaine Lettuce, Croutons, Parmesan, Caesar Dress	ing	
Greek	\$9.25	\$14.75
Feta Cheese, Kalamata Olives, Green Peppers, Red O	nion.	
Tomato, Cucumber, Greek Vinaigrette		
		***
House	\$6.75	\$12.25
Iceberg Lettuce, Green Peppers, Tomato, Cucumber,	Red	
Onion, Choice of Dressing		
Caprese	\$9.00	\$13.75
- capi cac	<del>45.0</del> 0	Ψ 1 <b>3</b> 1 / 3

Ground Beef or Grilled Chicken, Iceberg Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Corn,

Black Beans, Jalapeno, Tortilla Chips, Cheddar, Honey Lime Vinaigrette

Sliced Tomato, Fresh Mozzarella, Fresh Basil, Balsamic

Bacon, Hard Boiled Egg, Blue Cheese, Tomato, Artichoke,

Romaine Lettuce, Guacamole, Gino's Vinaigrette

Vinaigrette

Cobb

Fiesta

#### **SPECIALTY PIZZAS**

Only Displayed Pizza Sold by the Slice	Slice	14"	18"
Basic Cheese	\$3.25	\$18.00	\$21.25
Marinara Sauce, Mozzarella			
Gino's Classic	\$3.50	\$22.25	\$25.75
Double Pepperoni, Mozzarella			
Pepperoni Supreme	\$4.00		\$27.75
Pepperoni, Green Peppers, Onion, Mushro			
Taco Ground Beef, Onion, Tomato, Black Olives,	\$4.00		
BBQ Chicken	\$4.00		
Grilled Chicken Breast, Caramelized Onion			
Hawaiian	\$4.00		
Ham, Pineapple, Mozzarella	Ψ-1.00	Ψ23.73	427.73
White	\$4.00	\$23.75	\$27.75
Light Garlic Oil, Mozzarella, Artichoke, Slice	d Tomato,	Kalamata C	lives, Basil
Meat Mania		\$24.75	\$28.75
Pepperoni, Ham, Sausage, Bacon, Mozzare	ella		
Buffalo Chicken	\$4.00		
Marinated Chicken, Medium Buffalo Sauce			
F.A.B. Feta Cheese, Avocado, Bacon, Fresh Mozza	\$4.50	\$25.75	\$28.75
Veggie Supreme	\$4.00	\$23.75	\$27.75
Mushroom, Green Pepper, Onion, Tomato	,		
Gino's Kebab	\$4.00		
Doner Kebab Meat, Onion, Mozzarella, Gin	,		
Jerk Chicken	\$4.00	\$23.75	\$27.75
Jerk Chicken, Green Pepper, Onion, Mozzai	rella		
Build Your Own 5 Topping Pizza			\$28.75
Basic Cheese Pizza, then add 5 toppings of	-		
Gino's Calzone	\$15.75		
Pepperoni and Cheese	\$1.50		
Fillings	φ1.5U		
14" Cluton Fron Dizza available		244	4 4 4 00

14" Gluten Free Pizza available add \$4.00

### **TOPPINGS**

Slice Additional Topping \$0.50 14" Additional Topping \$1.75 18" Additional Topping \$2.75 Salad Topping \$1.75

Meats Cheeses Anchovies Feta Ham Shredded Mozzarella Grilled Chicken Parmesan Provolone **Ground Beef** Cheddar Italian Sausage Bacon Mozzarella Blue Cheese Pepperoni Meatballs Other Kalamata Olives Steak **Black Olives** Tuna Doner Kebab Meat Guacamole

Pineapple

Fresh Basil

Chicken Kebab Meat

Vegetables
Cucumber
rella Celery
Artichoke
Caramelizec
Sweetcorn
Green & Rer

Caramelized Red Onion
Sweetcorn
Green & Red Peppers
Jalapeno
Mushroom
White Onion
Roasted Garlic
Spinach
Sundried Tomato
Carrots

### 8" COLD SUBS & WRAPS

White, Wheat or Wrap	
Tuna Salad	\$8.50
Tuna Salad, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cucumber, Mayo	
Club	\$12.00
Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Swiss, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Mayo	
Turkey Swiss	\$11.25
Turkey, Swiss, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Mayo	
Italian	\$11.75
Salami, Ham, Pepperoni, Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Vinai	grette
B.L.T.	\$12.00
Smoked Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo	
Fresh Mozzarella & Tomato	\$10.75
Buffalo Mozzarella, Tomato, Fresh Basil, Balsamic Vinaigrette	

#### 8" HOT SUBS

White or Wheat	
Meatball	\$9.75
Meatball, Marinara Sauce, Melted Provolone	
Chicken Parmesan	\$10.75
Breaded Chicken Breast, Marinara Sauce, Melted Provolone	
Sausage	\$10.7
Italian Sausage, Sauteed Peppers, Onion, Mushroom, Marinara Sau	uce
Cuban	\$10.25
Ham, Salami, Swiss, Pickle, Mustard	
Grilled chicken	\$9.75
Grilled Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Mayo	
Ham & Cheddar Melt	\$9.25
Stack of Black Forrest Ham, Melted Cheddar	
Tuna Melt	\$9.25
Tuna Salad, Melted Cheddar, Mayo	
Philly Cheese Steak	\$11.2
Thinly Sliced Tender Steak, Sauteed Peppers, Mushroom, Onion, P	rovolone
Chicken Philly	\$10.25
Chicken Breast, Sauteed Pepper, Onion, Mushroom, Provolone	
Jerk Chicken	\$10.2
Jerk Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Tomato, Jerk Mayo	

ISLAND-WIDE DELIVERY AVAILABLE

CAYMANIAN OWNED SINCE 2005

623 7777



#### **PASTAS**

All Pastas are	served with a	Freshly	v Baked I	<b>Breadstick</b>

Spaghetti Garlic Herb Sauce	\$8.50
Spaghetti & Meatballs	\$11.50
Spaghetti & Italian Sausage	\$11.50
Beef Lasagne	\$11.50
Chicken Parmesan	\$13.00
Proaded Chicken Proact Spaghotti Marinara, Molted Provoleno	

## **JUMBO CHICKEN WINGS**

Includes Carrots, Celery Sticks & choice of Blue Cheese / Ranch Dressing

4 Wings	\$8.00
8 Wings	\$16.00
12 Wings	\$24.00
24 Wings	\$42.00

#### CHOOSE ONE SAUCE PER ORDER OF WINGS

Atomic	Sweet Chili
Hot	BBQ
Medium	Garlic & Herb
Mild	Honey Mustar
lerk	Ranch

#### **GINO'S KEBAB**

(White or Wheat Flatbread Wraps) All Kebabs served with Lettuce, Onion, Tomato and Cucumber

\$9.75

Done Kebab	73
Chicken Kebab	\$9.75
Sauces	
Chili Sauce, Sweet Donair Sauce, Tzatziki Sauce, Garlic Sauce,	
Gino's Special Kebab Sauce	
Extra Chicken	\$1.50
Extra Beef and Lamb	\$2.00

#### **DESSERTS**

New York Style Cheesecake	\$6.00
Chocolate Brownie	\$6.00
Add Sauce	\$1.50
Cherry, Strawberry, Chocolate	41.50

#### **DRINKS**

oz Soda Cans	\$1
oz Bottled Soda	\$2
oz Bottled Water	\$2
itre Bottled Soda	\$3
er Caybrew, White Tip, Corona, Michelob Ultra, Heineken	\$3
22Ck Caubrow White Tip Corona Michalah Ultra Hainakan	<b>¢1</b>

6-pack Caybrew, White Tip, Corona, Michelob Ultra, Heineken \$16.00 White Wine Pinot Grigio, Sauvignon Blanc \$20.00 Red Wine Chianti, Merlot \$20.00